
State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness Alternate 2 

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score 

Performance Level 

0 105 

Level I: Developing 

1 148 

2 171 

3 184 

4 194 

5 202 

6 209 

7 215 

8 221 

9 226 

10 232 

11 237 

12 243 

13 248 

14 253 

15 258 

16 264 

17 269 

18 274 

19 279 

20 284 

21 289 

22 294 

23 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

24 304 

25 309 

26 314 

27 320 

28 325 

29 330 

30 336 

31 342 

32 348 

33 355 

34 363 

35 368 

Level III: Accomplished 

36 381 

37 394 

38 411 

39 440 

40 489 
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